CONFIDENTIAL

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

ORIGINAri September 1999
Must Be Typed
E 4/01/0

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

	A second
Operator: License # 4058	API No. 15 - 163-23,684-0000
Name: American Warrior, Inc.	County: Rooks
Address: P. O. Box 399	NENESec30 Twp10 S. R. 20 East V West
City/State/Zip: Garden City, KS 67846	330 FNL feet from S / (N) (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA	350 FEL feet from E) / W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Joe Smith	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620) 275-2963	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Phone: (620) 275-2963 Contractor: Name: Discovery Drilling COMPTDENTIAL Licenses: 31548	Lease Name: ALLPHIN Well #: 1-30
License: 31548 APR 0 1 2008	Field Name: COOPER
Wellsite Geologist: Jason Alm	Producing Formation: ARBUCKLE
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2102' Kelly Bushing: 2110'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 3780' Plug Back Total Depth: 3752'
OilSWDSIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 223 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 1588 Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1588'
Operator:	
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Eluid Management Disc. //// // // //) 0 000
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Chloride content 11,000 ppm Fluid volume 480 bbls
Commingled Docket No.	Dewatering method used HAULED FREE FLUIDS
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name: American Warrior, Inc.
2 20 00	Lease Name: Allphin SWD License No.: 4058
2-20-08 2-26-08 3-15-08 Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter_NE Sec. 30 Twp. 10 S. R. 20 East V West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Rooks Docket No.: D-14,486
Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of	with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, cover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-pgs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING sells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulation promulgated to regulate and correct to the best of my knowledge.	gulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
and some some some some some some some some	
Signature fluy fluy	KCC Office Use ONLY
itle: Compliance Coordinator Date: 4-1-08	Letter of Confidentiality Received
ist local	If Denied, Yes Date:
00	Wireline Log Received RECEIVED
Colle Charles II Ille	Geologist Report Received KANSAS CORPORATION CO
	KUHLMEIER IIIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: 91729 My Appt. Expires	c - State of Kansas APR U 2 2008

erain e

- CONFIDENTIAL

Side Two

Operator Name: Am	erican Warrior, I	Inc.		Le	ase Name:	ALLPHIN		Well #: <u>1</u> -	30
Sec. 30 Twp. 1	0 S. R. 20	Ea	ıst 🔽 West		unty: Roo				
INSTRUCTIONS: SH tested, time tool oper temperature, fluid rec Electric Wireline Logs	n and closed, flowir covery, and flow rate	ng and shi es if gas t	ut-in pressures o surface test,	, whether along wi	er shut-in p	ressure reache	d static level, byo	trostatic pressi	tests giving interval ures, bottom hole ded. Attach copy of all
Orill Stem Tests Take			Yes No		V	Log Forma	ition (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Geo			Yes 🗹 No		Nar			Тор	Datum
Cores Taken	3.1		Yes No		ı	nydrite		1605	+505
Electric Log Run					1	ydrite Base		1644	+466
(Submit Copy)	(CONFI	DENTIME		Тор			3160	-1050
ist All E. Logs Run:	`	0011	0 1 2008			ebner		3364	-1254
0	.	•			Tor	onto		3386	-1276
Sonic Cement I	Bond Log; Du	el Com	pensated		Lan	sing		3402	-1292
Porosity Log; D					BK	2		3622	-1512
Compensated S	Sonic Log, IVIIC	croresis	stivity Log;		Arb	uckle		3694	-1524
			CASING				***************************************		
	Size Hole			1		ermediate, produ	ction, etc.		
Purpose of String	Drilled	Se	ze Casing et (In O.D.)	LI	Weight bs. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface Pipe	12-1/4"	8-5/8"		23#		223	Common	150sx	3% cc 6% gel
Production St.	7-7/8"	5-1/2"		14#		3778'	EA/2	165 sx	
			ADDITIONAL	CEMEN	ITING / SOI	JEEZE RECORI			
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	e of Cement		cks Used	JEEZE RECORI		Percent Additives	\$
	PERSONATION	ON DECO							
Shots Per Foot	Specify I	Footage of	RD - Bridge Plug Each Interval Per	s Set/Typ forated	oe	Acid, Fra	cture, Shot, Cemer mount and Kind of M	nt Squeeze Reco <i>laterial Used)</i>	rd Depth
3	3694' to 3712'					1500 Gal, 2	.0% FE 1/4 BF	PM @800#	
				- 74112					
UBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packer	r At	Liner Run			
2-3/		3740'					Yes 🔽 No		
ate of First, Resumerd F N/A	Production, SWD or E	nhr.	Producing Meth	nod	Flowing	Pumpii	ng 🔲 Gas Li	ft Othe	er (Explain)
	Oil E	Bbls.	Gas I	Mcf	Wate	r B	bls. (Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
stimated Production Per 24 Hours	N/A		N/A		N/A				
stimated Production Per 24 Hours	N/A METHOD OF C	OMPLETIO			N/A	Production Inter	val		

APR 0 2 2008



REFERRAL LOCATION

PRICE REFERENCE

SECONDARY REFERENCE/

PART NUMBER

	Ī	HARGE TO:				RECE	₩FD				TI	CKET	
	L	Amo	14 <u>0</u>	m Warris	Inc.	KANSAS CORPORA	TICH COMMISS	SION			•	·	•
	A	DØRESS			,	APR 0					Nº	133	369
	c	ITY, STATE,	ZIP CO	DE							P	AGE	OF
nc.	L					CONSERVATION	DIVISION					1	2
WELL/PROJECT N			ASE 4//	phin	ROOKS	STATE	'ı City	_		DATE	26-08	S lown	ER
TICKET TYPE C D SERVICE D SALES	ONTRACT	OR) r la	RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPE	D DELIVERED	ro V.č. k	 {	ORDE	R NO.		
WELL TYPE		WE	LL CAT	EGORY JOB PU	RPOSE		WELL PERMI	T NO.	*	WELL	LOCATION		
Dil		Z	<u>)ev</u>	elipement Com	nait 5%	"Longstring				<u> </u>			
INVOICE INSTRUC	CTIONS			•	<u> </u>	7							
REFERENCE/	LOC	ACCT	G DF		DESCRIPTION	₽	QTY.	U/M	QTY. L	ım	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT
	1			MILEAGE # 106		APR 1 1 2003	4/1	Vair				700	1400
;	1		_	Puns Chara	<u>t</u>	6 - 9		190	37801f	¥.	135	20	12500
	1			Liquid K	CL	C	2	tal			2	600	520
	/			Much flus		~ ~		Jack				75	37.570
	1			D-AiR				250			3	200	6410
	1			Contralizers	5 4 ₂	<u> </u>		dea	5/2/	ñ	101	انعاه	800/0
	1			Coment B	asket.	51/2"		100	5-1/2	<u>د ا</u>	3/)	2 00	3000
	1			Port Collan	<u>-</u>	51/2"		rea	5/21		230	000	23000
	1		<u> </u>	Latch ob	WN Plus	+ Baffle		lea	5/21	<u>ال</u>	23	zstou	2350
				Insert Hou	t Shoe i	D/Fillup		lea	5/21	<u>د ا</u>	31	000	310 0
						•		-			<u></u>	23 pe 1	5846 0
	2			See Contine	asika	20-62		İ	l i		!	Joe 2	3421 8

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

A.M. D P.M. TIME SIGNED

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

<u>~</u>				$n_{3}q_{2}\sim$	7 7 7 11	7
SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	D105 7074		l
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PAGE TOTAL طاں _{کے}	9267	87
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?						1
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?						
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?				Rooks TAX 5.3%	.387	 .2-
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SER		NO				
CT CUSTOMER DID NOT V	VISH TO R	ESPOND		TOTAL	9655	!!4

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

APPROVAL

Thank You!



PO Box 466 Ness City, K\$ 67560

TICKET CONTINUATION

No. /3369

			/ VC 475	40		·				'							
Service	es. Inc.	Off: 785	, KS 675 5-798-23	00		CUSTOMER AINERICO	in (e)	arrior	INC.	WELL Alla	hin	1-3	٥	DATE 2-26-	08	PAGE OF	ζ'
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE PARTINUMBER #	7 A A	CCOUNTIL	() ()	TIME		DE	်ငျေးဆုံးဝါ		ory.	RUN T	i Ores	EU/M E	UNITA PRICE		AMOUNT	N.
325	}	2		-		Starcher	el Cm	it.	EA.2	T		15510		1	50		
276		2				Flocele	<u> </u>	1/4#1	SKs	42	lbs		<u> </u>		125		50
283		2				Salt			10%	833	1/bs		<u>i</u>		120	165	
284		2				Calsea	Q		5%	774	165	8	585	32	2	240	00
285		2				CFR-	1		1/2 %	78	1/bs			* /	50	351	100
								· ·			<u> </u>		<u> </u>				
										ဂ္ဂ	<u> </u>		! ├		-		<u> </u>
						<u>.</u>				ON-ID	<u> </u>		<u> </u>				<u> </u>
	·			ļ					<u> </u>	2 3			<u> </u>				
		\perp		<u> </u>						三里	 		<u> </u>				<u></u>
								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		8 Z	İ		<u>i</u>			 	<u> </u>
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·											1		 		-		!
·											-		<u> </u>		<u>i </u>		<u>i </u>
-										ļ	1		<u> </u>				
											 		 				<u> </u>
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									ļ	<u> </u>		<u> </u>		<u> </u>		1
										-	1		<u> </u>				<u> </u>
MANSAS	PECEIVED		······								1		! 		\Box		<u> </u>
	TONION COLUMN		 	Ш							<u> </u>		<u> </u>				<u> </u>
	1K U 2 2008									-	1		! ├ ──				
CONS	10/2/10:									ļ	<u> </u>		<u> </u>				<u> </u>
	VICHITA, KS	_					·				<u> </u>		<u> </u>				
		_									 		! 				<u> </u>
						SERVICE CHARG	iF			CUBIC FEET	<u> </u>		<u> </u>				<u> </u>
581	<u> </u>	<u>a</u>						<u>l, </u>	OADED MILES	TON MILES				/ '	75-	30G 344	25
<u> 583</u>		12				MILEAGE TOTA CHARGE	2231	Ibs	40	344	1.62				00		
•		•											ONTÍN	UATIONTOTAL		3421	.87
												Service Control	As a Maria (Stratis d		were the second		

SWIFT Services, Inc. **JOB LOG** CUSTOMER . American le arrier, En JOB TYPE Comput 51/2 "Longstring PRESSURE (PSI) VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS** TUBING CASING Тс DDIS 0115 MAIN COM- Dran bell 8 Its of Bost 1240 122.45 Tuna 500 gal Mad Feich 12 300 20 3 @ONFIGENTIAL KCC 0405 Aras @ 70 BBI - She rate 7/) 750 Trial cor pross 0420 lease press - Hold BARRE RECEIVED YANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION APR 0 2 2008 ONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS



CHARGE TO:		
DDRESS	American Warrior Inc	
CITY, STATE, ZIP	CODE	

Nº	1	3 4 7	9		
	PAGE	1	OF	<u> </u>	

Seri	vices, 1	Inc.													1	/	
SERVICE LOCATIONS		WELL/PROJECT NO	1-3	LE	ASE	/ / .	COUNTY/PARISH			CITY			DA		ow	_	-
Ness City	Ke		NTRACT	TOR	41,	Phin	RIG NAME/NO.		SHIPPED	DELIVERED TO)			7-7-08 DER NO.	ر_	ame	
i.		TICKET TYPE CO SERVICE SALES		Expr	250	Well Service			25	Locati	101						
···		WELL TYPE	2:/	/ WE	LL CAT		nest Part Call	1/		WELL PERMIT	NO.		WE	LL LOCATION			
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCT	IONS		-17 ()	apmen 1922	nest for con	141-		<u> </u>							
PRICE		Y REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTIN			DESCRIPTION							UNIT		AMOUNT	
REFERENCE	PART	NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	#100			-	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE	00		رتی دی
5 PS			<u>'</u>		├	MILEAGE 2/03		· // \		50	91		-	7	00	200	00
578			/			Pump Charge	e Port Co	1/ar)			ed		<u>i </u>	1400		1400	ب ب
					ļ							 					
2					ļ				_								<u> </u>
			ļ		<u> </u>			<u>~ {</u>	\mathbf{C}				<u> </u>	15	50	1937	150
330		** *	2		<u> </u>	SMD Cen	rent =	PR	FINE NO.		5/5			13	75	1593	75
276	1	CEIVED	2			Flucele	6		<u>岗</u>	40	#				0سى	60	00
			IUN .		<u> </u>		C) 28	=								<u>. </u>
-	APR	0 2 2008						<u></u>									
		ATION DIVISION															
581	Wic	CHITA, KS	2			Coment Se	rvice Charg	ge _		150	sts			/	25	187	5-6
583			2			Drayage	0			366.6				/	c C	366	100
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer here	eby acknowledge	es and	l agrees to	,	1 1	AACNIT TO		SUR	VEY	AGR	E DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TOTA	Λ,	4151	60
the terms and con					' I	REMIT PAY	INIENT TO:	WITHOU	T BREAK					FAGE 1017		3847	25
but are not limited		•	NDEM	NITY, and	3			MET YO	ERSTOO UR NEED	S?							1
	•		OR TO		4	SWIFT SER	VICES, INC.	PERFOR		HOUT DELAY?							<u> </u>
MUST BE SIGNED BY CI START OF WORK OR DE	ELIVERY OF GOODS	By Nick	Kor	-be		P.O. B0	OX 466	WE OPE	RATED T	HE EQUIPMENT JOB				Rocks TAX	اسيد	105	 @ 7
(Jue Smi)	th					NESS CITY	, KS 67560	SATISFA	CTORILY	? IED WITH OUR			<u></u>	5.37	0	10.5	ļ <i>,</i>
DATE SIGNED	7-08	IME SIGNED	_	■ A.M. □ P.M.			8-2300			☐ YES		□ NO		TOTAL		4257	4-
										TOMER DID NO						7201	
3		CUSTOME	R ACC	EPTANCE	OF MA	TERIALS AND SERVICES	The customer hereby ackn	nowledges re	ceipt of the	he materials ar	nd service	s listed on th	his ticket.				

SWIFT OPERATOR What Horbe

APPROVAL

Thank You!

SWIFT Services, Inc. **JOB LOG** CUSTOMF WELL NO. Ancrican Warrier Inc CHART NO. VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) PUMPS TIME **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS** TUBING T C CASING 1000 1000 1000 1100 1116 65/0 1117 CONFIDENTIAL 1120 2008 KCC 1225 3 1230 (125 sks SMI) Circ 20 sks to Pit RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION APR 0 2 2008 **CONSERVATION DIVISION** WICHITA, KS



CHARGE TO:	A W T	
ADDRESS	American Warrior Inc	
CITY, STATE, ZIF	PCODE	

hete le	
CKET 13479.	

Nº 13480

PAGE	OF
1	1 1

1. Hays Ks		4,	-3		A	lohio	Rooks	ts.	CITY			UA Z	1E P - 7-08	≥ lowi	ner Søme	
2.		TICKET TYPE CO	NTRACT	OR EXAMP	55 [Wall Service	RIG NAME/NO.		DELIVERED	/ -			DER NO.	1	1971 C	
4.		WELL TYPE	oi	/ WE	LL CAT	EGORY JOB P	urpose als Port Cally	~	WELL PERMI			WE	LL LOCATION			
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCT	IONS						•			· · · · · ·				,
PRICE REFERENCE		Y REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTING	DF		DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	<u> </u>
100			1			MILEAGE #834	Pickyp		30	ini	·· ············		1	שת	75	00
105			/			Port Collar	- 11	Venan	1	reg			400	00	400	00
								<u> </u>				i				
								AR OF THE								
			\perp					<u>주의 료</u>		<u> </u>						<u></u>
VANICA	RECEIVE						·	N1 A1 A1 A1		<u> </u>		<u> </u>				
KANSA								8 2	<u> </u>			1		<u> </u>		<u> </u>
	APR 0 2 20	108								<u>i </u>				<u>i </u>		<u> </u>
	ONSERVATION DI WICHITA, KS									 		-				
	111011117, 110	<u> </u>										+ +				
							<u> </u>			+		+ +	·			<u> </u>
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agree the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which in		-		REMIT PAY	/MENT TO:	SUR OUR EQUIPMENT	PERFORMED	AGR	LEE DECIDE	DIS- D AGREE	PAGE TOTA	AL		00		
but are not limite	d to, PAYMENT	T, RELEASE, II		-	' I			WE UNDERSTOOM MET YOUR NEED	D AND						475	
LIMITED WARR	•		OR TO I		-	SWIFT SER	VICES, INC.	OUR SERVICE WA	AS HOUT DELAY?							<u> </u>
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS BY WILL KOND						OX 466	WE OPERATED TI AND PERFORMED CALCULATIONS	HE EQUIPMEN) JOB	Ť			Rooks TAX		21	120	
ATOR Smith DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED			-	NESS CITY, KS 67560		ARE YOU SATISFI	SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? YES NO				-500/4		.,			
3-7-08 TIME SIGNED 1145 P.M.			\dashv	785-798-2300	CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND			TOTAL		496	120					

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

WIFT OPERATOR

APPROVAL

Thank You!

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 29644

RUSSELL, KA	ANSAS 676	65		SER	VICE POINT:	Y
A O SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
DATE 2-20-08 30	10	20			CAUNTY	6:30fm STATE
LEASEALTHINN WELL#		LOCATION Palco	S. To	RD CC	ROK'S	of ansas
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)		1 1 u	SINTO	<u> </u>		
CONTRACTOR DISCO		ply. Rig#1	OWNER			
HOLE SIZE 12 14	T.D	. 224	CEMENT	1		الم
CASING SIZE 85/8		PTH 224	_ AMOUNT O		USK	Com
TUBING SIZE DRILL PIPE		PTH CONFIDENTI	AL		2	
TOOL	DEI	STH COMPLETE	<u> </u>	3/0.00		
PRES. MAX	MIN	VIMUM APR 0 1 20	_ COMMON	150	_@ <i>12.15</i>	1822 5
MEAS. LINE	SHO	DE JOINT KCC	POZMIX _		_@	75
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	15'		_ GEL _	3	_@ <i>18.</i> 20	34.
PERFS. DISPLACEMENT		1374/BBL	_ CHLORIDE _ ASC		_@ <u>\$/. %</u>	<u> </u>
	UIPMENT		_ ASC			
EQ	UIPMENT				@	
PUMP TRUCK CEMEN	TER Criter	144			@	
# 398 HELPER	= ' -	y.z.y.	_ ·		_@	
BULK TRUCK	رروم		******			
# 410 DRIVER	Neale)		<u></u>	_ @ @	
BULK TRUCK	•				_	
# DRIVER			- HANDLING	158	@ 2,03	323. 20
			MILEAGE 🕻	SK/	mi/09	853.
RE	MARKS:				TOTAL	3309, 35
			- -	SERVI	CE	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- DEDTH OF I	25		
				OB .		
		γ	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUC	Эв K CHARGE		893.0
2 mont		Stalt Top	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO	K CHARGE	@	853.5
- Cement	Cir	REAL TED	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE	K CHARGE TAGE	_@ _	420
- Cement	Cir	Y QUULATED THANKS	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO	K CHARGE TAGE	@	420
- Cemant	- Cir	Y QUULATED THANKS	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE	K CHARGE TAGE	@ 	420
CHARGE TO, AAAAA	Cir	THANKS	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD	K CHARGE	@	420.
CHARGE TO: AMERIC	con W	ARRIOR IN	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD KANSAS CO	K CHARGE TAGE RECEIVED RPORATION COMMISSION	@	893. ° 420. ° 1313. ° 2
CHARGE TO: AMERIC STREET	con W	ARRIOR IN	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD KANSAS CO	K CHARGE	@	420. C
•			PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD F KANSAS CO	K CHARGE TAGE RECEIVED RPORATION COMMISSION	-@ 7.9	
STREET			PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD F KANSAS CO	K CHARGE TAGE RECEIVED REPORATION COMMISSION PR 0 2 2008	-@ 7.9	
STREET			PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD KANSAS CO CON	K CHARGE TAGE RECEIVED RPORATION COMMISSION PR 0 2 2008 SERVATION DIVISION TWICHER SEFLOAT	TOTAL	
STREETST	ΓΑΤΕ		PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD KANSAS CO CON	K CHARGE TAGE RECEIVED REPORATION COMMISSION PR 0 2 2008	TOTAL TEQUIPMEN	
STREET ST. CITY ST. To Allied Cementing Co.,	TATE	ZIP	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD KANSAS CO CON	K CHARGE TAGE RECEIVED RPORATION COMMISSION PR 0 2 2008 SERVATION DIVISION TWICHER SEFLOAT	TOTAL TEQUIPMEN	
STREET ST. CITY ST. To Allied Cementing Co., You are hereby requested	Inc.	ZIP	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD KANSAS CO CON	K CHARGE TAGE RECEIVED RPORATION COMMISSION PR 0 2 2008 SERVATION DIVISION TWICHER SEFLOAT	TOTAL TEQUIPMEN	
STREET ST. CITY ST. To Allied Cementing Co., You are hereby requested and furnish cementer and	Inc. to rent cerr helper to a	ZIP zIP nenting equipment ssist owner or	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD KANSAS CO CON	K CHARGE TAGE RECEIVED RPORATION COMMISSION PR 0 2 2008 SERVATION DIVISION TWICHER SEFLOAT	TOTAL TEQUIPMEN	r
STREET ST. CITY ST. To Allied Cementing Co., You are hereby requested and furnish cementer and contractor to do work as is	Inc. to rent cemhelper to a slisted. The	zIP	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD KANSAS CO CON	K CHARGE TAGE RECEIVED RPORATION COMMISSION PR 0 2 2008 SERVATION DIVISION TWICHER SEFLOAT	TOTAL TEQUIPMEN	r
To Allied Cementing Co., You are hereby requested and furnish cementer and contractor to do work as is done to satisfaction and su	Inc. to rent cem helper to a s listed. Th	zIP nenting equipment ssist owner or ne above work was of owner agent or	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD	RECEIVED RECEIVED REPORATION COMMISSION PR 0 2 2008 REPORTION DIVISION PRICHES SELOAT	TOTAL TEQUIPMEN	
STREET ST. CITY ST. To Allied Cementing Co., You are hereby requested and furnish cementer and contractor to do work as is	Inc. to rent cem helper to a s listed. The upervision of	zIPZIP	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD	K CHARGE TAGE RECEIVED RPORATION COMMISSION PR 0 2 2008 SERVATION DIVISION TWICHER SEFLOAT	TOTAL TEQUIPMEN	r
To Allied Cementing Co., You are hereby requested and furnish cementer and contractor to do work as is done to satisfaction and su contractor. I have read &	Inc. to rent cem helper to a s listed. The upervision of	zIPZIP	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD KANSAS CO CON TAX	RECEIVED RECEIVED REPORATION COMMISSION PR 0 2 2008 REPORTION DIVISION PRICHES SELOAT	TOTAL TEQUIPMEN	r
To Allied Cementing Co., You are hereby requested and furnish cementer and contractor to do work as is done to satisfaction and su contractor. I have read &	Inc. to rent cem helper to a s listed. The upervision of	zIPZIP	PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD KANSAS CO AI TAX TOTAL CHAI	RECEIVED REC	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	66. au
To Allied Cementing Co., You are hereby requested and furnish cementer and contractor to do work as is done to satisfaction and su contractor. I have read &	Inc. to rent cem helper to a s listed. The upervision of	zIPZIP	PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD KANSAS CO AI TAX TOTAL CHAI	RECEIVED RECEIVED REPORTION COMMISSION PR 0 2 2008 REPORTION DIVISION REPORTION DIVISION REPORTION DIVISION REPORTION DIVISION REPORTION DIVISION REPORTION DIVISION REPORTION DIVISION REPORTION DIVISION REPORTION DIVISION REPORTION DIVISION REPORTION DIVISION REPORTION DIVISION REPORTION DIVISION REPORTION DIVISION	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	66. au
To Allied Cementing Co., You are hereby requested and furnish cementer and contractor to do work as is done to satisfaction and su contractor. I have read & CONDITIONS" listed on	Inc. to rent cem helper to a s listed. The upervision of	zIPZIP	PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD KANSAS CO AI TAX TOTAL CHAI	RECEIVED REC	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	66. au
To Allied Cementing Co., You are hereby requested and furnish cementer and contractor to do work as is done to satisfaction and su contractor. I have read &	Inc. to rent cem helper to a s listed. The upervision of	zIPZIP	PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD KANSAS CO AI TAX TOTAL CHAI	RECEIVED REC	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	66. au